
6-27-14 
 Where is client going?  (If undetermined contact the Regional Coordinator in the region 

where you will be accessing Continuing Care for the client) 
1) Which Regional Coordinator do I email for 

permission to enroll?    
Region 1 Baltimore City 

 
Karol Harmon 443-854-6654 

karol.harmon@bhsbaltimore.org 
Region 2 Allegany 

Baltimore 
Carroll  

Frederick 
Garrett  
Harford  
Cecil 

Howard  
Montgomery 
Washington 

Dena Trail 443-827-9176 
dena.trail@maryland.gov 

Region 3 Anne Arundel 
Calvert 
Caroline 
Charles 

Dorchester 
Kent  
Prince George’s 
Talbot 

Queen Anne’s 
Somerset 
St. Mary’s 
Worcester 
Wicomico 

Tyfanni Penn 443-827-9136 
tyfanni.penn@maryland.gov 

 

State Care Coordination Manager    Leslie Woolford 410-402-8673 
leslie.woolford@maryland.gov 

 

2)  Which Care Coordinator do I contact? Where do I think the patient will be going? (If undetermined contact the Care Coordinator in the region where you 
are to assist with recovery/discharge planning) 

Region 
1 

Baltimore City 
CM-Baltimore HealthCare Access 
(RG1) 
Care Coordinator 
Mariana Izrealson 
Mariana.izraelson@baltimorecity.gov 
201 E. Baltimore St. #1450 
Baltimore, MD 21202 
410-649-0529 
410-455-1549 (fax) 
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Region 
2 

Carroll 
CM-Carroll County Health 
Department 
Care Coordinator  
Mary “Angel” Clark 
angel.clark@maryland.gov 
10 Distillery Dr. 
Westminster, MD 21157 
443-952-7535 
410-876-4832 (fax) 
 
Heather Coates 
heather.coates@maryland.gov 
 
Supervisor 
Lisa Pollard 
Lisa.pollard@maryland.gov 

Frederick  
CM-Frederick County Health 
Department 
Care Coordinator  
Jeff Thompson 
Jthompson2@frederickcountymd.gov 
300-B Sholls Lane 
Frederick, MD 21701 
301-600-4804 
301-600-1781(fax) 

Baltimore County 
CM-Baltimore HealthCare Access 
(RG1) 
Care Coordinator 
Mariana Izrealson 
Mariana.izraelson@baltimorecity
.gov 
201 E. Baltimore St. #1450 
Baltimore, MD 21202 
410-649-0529 
410-455-1549 (fax) 
 
 

Cecil 
CM-Cecil County Health 
Department 
Care Coordinator 
Dotti LeFore 
dorothy.lefore@maryland.gov 
401 Bow St. 
Elkton, MD 21921 
410-996-5106 
410-996-5707 (fax) 
 

 Harford 
CM-Harford County Health 
Department 
Care Coordinator 
Brendan Welsh 
brendan.welsh@maryland.gov 
120 S. Hays St. Ste. 300 
Bel Air, MD 21014 
410-459-8727 
 
 

Howard 
CM- Howard County Health 
Department - Bureau of Behavioral 
Health 
Care Coordinator 
Claudia Salomon 
csalomon@howardcountymd.gov 
8930 Stanford Blvd. 
Columbia, MD 21045 
410-313-6288 
410-313-6212 (fax) 

Montgomery 
CM-Maryland Treatment Centers 
Inc. 
Care Coordinator 
Shadell Canty 
shadellcanty@marylandtreatmen
t.org 
14703 Avery Rd. 
Rockville, MD 21853  
301-762-5613 
301-762-3451 (fax) 

Washington 
CM-Washington County Health 
Department 
Care Coordinator 
Mary “Mimi” Minard 
mary.minard@maryland.gov 
13114 Pennsylvania Ave. 
Hagerstown, MD 21742 
240-313-3242 
240-313-3239 (fax) 

mailto:aclark@dhmh.state.md.us
mailto:heather.coates@maryland.gov
mailto:Lisa.pollard@maryland.gov
mailto:Jthompson2@frederickcountymd.gov
mailto:brendan.welsh@maryland.gov
mailto:wells@hcmha.org
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Region 
2 
(con’t) 

Allegany 
CM-Allegany County Health 
Department 
Care Coordinator 
Becki Clark 
becki.clark@maryland.gov 
12503 Willowbrook Rd. 
Cumberland, MD 21502 
301-759-5050 
301-777-2098 (fax) 

Garrett County- unassigned   

Region 
3 

Anne Arundel 
CM-Baltimore HealthCare Access 
(RG3) 
Care Coordinator 
Mariana Izrealson 
Mariana.izraelson@baltimorecity.gov 
201 E. Baltimore St. #1450 
Baltimore, MD 21202 
410-649-0529 
410-455-1549 (fax) 
 

Prince George’s  
CM-Destiny, Power & Purpose 
Care Coordinator 
Deborah Corley 
pgcc@destinypowerpurpose.org 
4917 Marlboro Pike Ste. 101 
Capitol Heights, MD 20743 
301-420-2383 
202-369-0611 (cell) 
301-420-2384 (fax) 

Charles 
CM-Charles County Health Dept 
Care Coordinator 
Stephen Hunt 
shunt@maryland.gov 
4545 Crain Hwy  
White Plains 20695 
301-609-6636 
301-934-1234 (fax) 

St. Mary’s 
CM-Walden Sierra 
Care Coordinator 
Cara Barger 
cara@waldensierra.org 
30007 Business Center Dr. 
 Charlotte Hall, MD 20622 
301-997-1300 
301-863-4744 (fax) 

mailto:becki.clark@maryland.gov
mailto:cara@waldensierra.org
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For all questions and assistance with the ATR enrollment in the SMART Voucher Management System: 

SMART Support Desk 
Telephone: 301-405-4870 
Email: igsrsupport@umd.edu  

Region 
3 
(con't) 

Talbot 
CM-Talbot County Health 
Department 
Care Coordinator 
Gabriel Rose 
gabriel.rose@maryland.gov 
100 S. Hanson St. 
Easton, MD 21601 
410-819-5696 
410-443-5102 
410-819-5691 (fax) 
 

Dorchester  
CM-Dorchester County Health 
Department 
Care Coordinator 
Erin Hill 
erin.hill@maryland.gov 
310 Gay St. Lower Level 
Cambridge, MD 21613 
443-205-9638 
410-228-8049 (fax) 
 

Somerset 
CM‐Somerset County Health 
Department 
Care Coordinator 
Sheri Tempel 
sheri.tempel@maryland.gov 
8928 Sign Post Rd. 
Westover, MD 21871 
443-523-1789 
410-651-3189 (fax) 

Worcester  
CM‐Worcester County Health 
Department 
Care Coordinator 
Amy DeMascolo-Herr 
Amy.DeMascolo@Maryland.gov 
WACS Building 
11827 Ocean Gateway 
Ocean City, MD 21842 
443-397-5920 (cell) 
410-213-0202 x 104 (ofc) 
410-632-9239 (fax) 
 
Jennifer Rodgers 
jennifer.rodgers@maryland.gov 
424 West Market St. 
Snow Hill, MD 21863 
410‐632-9230 
410-632-9239 (fax) 

 Wicomico 
CM-Wicomico County Health 
Department 
Care Coordinator 
Laquinthia Lewis 
laquinthia.lewis@maryland.gov 
108 E. Main St. 
Salisbury, MD  21801 
410-548-5179 
410-543-6680 (fax) 

Queen Anne’s 
CM-Queen Anne’s  Health 
Department 
Care Coordinator 
Kimberly Wilson 
kimberly.wilson@maryland.gov 
205 N. Liberty St. 
Centreville, MD 21617 
410-758-1306 x317 
410-758-2123 (fax) 

Calvert 
CM-Calvert Substance Abuse 
Services 
Care Coordinator 
Stephanie Dayton 
stephanie.dayton@maryland.gov 
280 Stafford Rd. 
Barstow, MD 20610 
410-535-3079 x28 
410-535-2220 (fax) 
 
Pamm Pierce 
pamm.pierce@maryland.gov 

Caroline & Kent Counties - 
unassigned 
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